
Herrar
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Malmö Pistolklubb 579 21 95 97 99 96 95 97 GULD
2 Morgan Johansson 576 16 96 94 96 96 98 96 SILVER
3 Patrick Holmberg Kiruna pistolskytteförening 576 16 96 95 98 96 96 95 BRONS
4 ACPK 573 11 94 97 96 93 97 96
5 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pistolskytteförening 571 16 95 95 98 95 98 90
6 571 13 95 96 96 93 97 94
7 Isac Ahlqvist 569 15 97 96 93 96 96 91
8 Tobias Håkansson Karlshamns UPK 568 16 94 91 96 96 93 98
9 Jan Olov Danielsson Älvdalens PK 566 18 92 94 93 96 96 95

10 Jan Andersson Älvdalens PK 565 9 95 96 96 93 95 90
11 Joakim Strömberg 558 11 92 93 91 94 95 93
12 Pontus Nilsson 558 8 95 93 94 93 92 91
13 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 557 17 96 91 95 89 96 90
14 Markus Henningsson Kristianstad PK 556 10 99 97 89 90 91 90
15 Jesper Helgesson 555 10 93 95 90 92 89 96
16 Lars Palmgren 554 11 95 90 94 92 92 91
17 Erik Olsson A4 Skytteförening 554 8 92 94 94 91 94 89
18 Håkan Sköld Djurö SSF 552 9 91 89 94 93 93 92
19 Älvdalens PK 550 10 93 91 89 88 95 94
20 Djurö SSF 549 9 88 92 92 94 91 92
21 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 542 3 93 91 94 88 86 90
22 Mikael Martinsson A4 Skytteförening 536 5 88 90 91 86 89 92
23 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 532 7 87 92 91 88 87 87
24 Bengt-Åke Westerberg Djurö SSF 530 2 86 89 88 89 90 88
25 Mats Johansson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 527 7 91 90 87 85 85 89
26 Jens Löfstedt A4 Skytteförening 527 5 87 92 87 86 90 85
27 Stefan Friberg Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 526 3 89 86 89 87 87 88
28 Luleå Sportskytteklubb 524 3 85 91 81 88 90 89
29 Nike Persson A4 Skytteförening 508 3 85 83 92 83 85 80
30 Kent Persson A4 Skytteförening 507 5 86 82 83 85 89 82
31 Leif Persson Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 505 1 78 83 85 86 84 89
32 Christer Johansson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 497 0 82 85 88 84 82 76
33 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 487 4 82 79 82 82 82 80
34 Malte Wallin A4 Skytteförening 480 1 79 77 77 86 81 80
35 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 476 5 83 83 77 75 71 87
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Herrar klass 1
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Mikael Martinsson A4 Skytteförening 536 5 88 90 91 86 89 92 HEDERSPRIS
2 Bengt-Åke Westerberg Djurö SSF 530 2 86 89 88 89 90 88 HEDERSPRIS
3 Mats Johansson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 527 7 91 90 87 85 85 89 HEDERSPRIS
4 Jens Löfstedt A4 Skytteförening 527 5 87 92 87 86 90 85
5 Stefan Friberg Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 526 3 89 86 89 87 87 88
6 Nike Persson A4 Skytteförening 508 3 85 83 92 83 85 80
7 Kent Persson A4 Skytteförening 507 5 86 82 83 85 89 82
8 Leif Persson Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 505 1 78 83 85 86 84 89
9 Christer Johansson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 497 0 82 85 88 84 82 76

10 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 487 4 82 79 82 82 82 80
11 Malte Wallin A4 Skytteförening 480 1 79 77 77 86 81 80
12 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 476 5 83 83 77 75 71 87

Herrar klass 2
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Jan Andersson Älvdalens PK 565 9 95 96 96 93 95 90 HEDERSPRIS
2 Pontus Nilsson 558 8 95 93 94 93 92 91 HEDERSPRIS
3 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 557 17 96 91 95 89 96 90
4 Jesper Helgesson 555 10 93 95 90 92 89 96
5 Erik Olsson A4 Skytteförening 554 8 92 94 94 91 94 89
6 Håkan Sköld Djurö SSF 552 9 91 89 94 93 93 92
7 Älvdalens PK 550 10 93 91 89 88 95 94
8 Djurö SSF 549 9 88 92 92 94 91 92
9 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 542 3 93 91 94 88 86 90

10 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 532 7 87 92 91 88 87 87
11 Luleå Sportskytteklubb 524 3 85 91 81 88 90 89
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Herrar klass 3
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Malmö Pistolklubb 579 21 95 97 99 96 95 97 HEDERSPRIS
2 Morgan Johansson 576 16 96 94 96 96 98 96 HEDERSPRIS
3 Patrick Holmberg Kiruna pistolskytteförening 576 16 96 95 98 96 96 95 HEDERSPRIS
4 ACPK 573 11 94 97 96 93 97 96
5 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pistolskytteförening 571 16 95 95 98 95 98 90
6 571 13 95 96 96 93 97 94
7 Isac Ahlqvist 569 15 97 96 93 96 96 91
8 Tobias Håkansson Karlshamns UPK 568 16 94 91 96 96 93 98
9 Jan Olov Danielsson Älvdalens PK 566 18 92 94 93 96 96 95

10 Joakim Strömberg 558 11 92 93 91 94 95 93
11 Markus Henningsson Kristianstad PK 556 10 99 97 89 90 91 90
12 Lars Palmgren 554 11 95 90 94 92 92 91

Dam junior
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 554 15 89 94 94 93 92 92 GULD
2 Alva Öström Luleå Sportskytteklubb 454 3 87 78 79 63 79 68 SILVER
3 Maja Martinsson A4 Skytteförening 411 2 67 68 74 70 67 65 BRONS

Dam junior yngre
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Alva Öström Luleå Sportskytteklubb 454 3 87 78 79 63 79 68 HEDERSPRIS
2 Maja Martinsson A4 Skytteförening 411 2 67 68 74 70 67 65

Dam junior äldre
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 554 15 89 94 94 93 92 92 HEDERSPRIS
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Dam
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Vendela Sörensson 573 16 96 97 96 94 95 95 GULD
2 557 10 90 90 91 96 95 95 SILVER
3 Falu sport 554 9 93 94 94 90 90 93 BRONS
4 KA2 SKF 554 8 94 90 93 91 92 94
5 Luleå Pistolklubb 550 9 91 87 93 93 94 92
6 Djurö SSF 550 7 93 86 91 91 94 95
7 Uppsala Pistolskytteklubb 541 6 90 90 95 87 90 89
8 Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 531 6 89 89 90 91 89 83
9 A4 Skytteförening 531 5 90 88 89 89 89 86

10 Ingeborg Palmgren 520 3 84 86 89 89 89 83
11 Klara Eriksson Västerviks Pistolskytteförening 512 6 85 79 89 88 86 85
12 Anna Kuling Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 507 3 80 85 89 89 83 81
13 Annika Larsson 499 1 81 78 82 87 85 86
14 Carina Åkerblom 472 3 76 69 75 87 82 83
15 Susanna Friberg Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 427 1 75 69 75 66 67 75

Dam klass 1
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Anna Kuling Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 507 3 80 85 89 89 83 81 HEDERSPRIS
2 Annika Larsson 499 1 81 78 82 87 85 86
3 Susanna Friberg Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 427 1 75 69 75 66 67 75

Dam klass 2
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Luleå Pistolklubb 550 9 91 87 93 93 94 92 HEDERSPRIS
2 Djurö SSF 550 7 93 86 91 91 94 95 HEDERSPRIS
3 Uppsala Pistolskytteklubb 541 6 90 90 95 87 90 89
4 Finspångs pistolskytteklubb 531 6 89 89 90 91 89 83
5 A4 Skytteförening 531 5 90 88 89 89 89 86
6 Ingeborg Palmgren 520 3 84 86 89 89 89 83
7 Klara Eriksson Västerviks Pistolskytteförening 512 6 85 79 89 88 86 85
8 Carina Åkerblom 472 3 76 69 75 87 82 83
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Dam klass 3
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Vendela Sörensson 573 16 96 97 96 94 95 95 HEDERSPRIS
2 557 10 90 90 91 96 95 95
3 Falu sport 554 9 93 94 94 90 90 93
4 KA2 SKF 554 8 94 90 93 91 92 94

Herrar junior
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Isac Ahlqvist 554 6 89 95 93 92 90 95 GULD
2 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 536 7 89 87 94 89 87 90 SILVER
3 Nike Persson A4 Skytteförening 507 6 86 77 84 86 84 90 BRONS
4 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 491 5 82 87 84 82 82 74
5 Axel Bruce Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 483 4 84 80 87 82 70 80
6 Malte Wallin A4 Skytteförening 479 4 75 79 80 79 84 82
7 KA2 SKF 461 3 81 75 70 84 72 79
8 Axel Persson 443 2 67 76 78 73 81 68
9 Axel Segerstedt Luleå Sportskytteklubb 353 1 59 52 62 47 61 72

Herrar junior yngre
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 536 7 89 87 94 89 87 90 HEDERSPRIS
2 Nike Persson A4 Skytteförening 507 6 86 77 84 86 84 90
3 Axel Bruce Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 483 4 84 80 87 82 70 80
4 Malte Wallin A4 Skytteförening 479 4 75 79 80 79 84 82
5 KA2 SKF 461 3 81 75 70 84 72 79
6 Axel Persson 443 2 67 76 78 73 81 68
7 Axel Segerstedt Luleå Sportskytteklubb 353 1 59 52 62 47 61 72

Herrar junior äldre
Förening Totalt X S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Priser

1 Isac Ahlqvist 554 6 89 95 93 92 90 95 HEDERSPRIS
2 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 491 5 82 87 84 82 82 74
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